Lohis Surf Experience Price List 2025

Prices are in USD and including 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST

SURF SCHOOL

SURFBOARD HIRE

Package

Single Lesson (1hr 30 min)
Whitewater Push (1hr)

Ninjas Push (1hr)
3 Session Package

(Day 1: 1hr 30min, Day 2&3: 1hr)

Total
$ 135,00
$ 85,00
$ 155,00

$ 415,00

PRIVATE SURF EXCURSION HIRE

Package Total

Shortboard $ 35,00
Longboard $ 45,00
Soft top $ 28,00

SURF ACCESSORIES

Package
3 Hours Trip by Dhoni
Extra 1 Hour by Dhoni

3 Hours Trip by Speedboat
Extra 1 Hour by Speedboat

Total
$ 510,00
$ 134,00
$ 604,00
$ 134,00

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY

Package

Single Photo

Single Video

All Photos and Videos

Private Photo/Video Session
(1hr 30min /max 2 pax)

Private Drone Session

(1hr 30min / max 2 pax)

Total

$ 20,00
$ 30,00
$ 150,00
$ 100,00

$ 60,00

Package Total
Rashguards $ 45,00
Sunglasses $ 65,00
Cotton T-Shirts $ 35,00
Reef Shoes Hire $ 15,00
YOGA

Package Total
Single Session $ 26,00
Private Session $ 50,00
1 Week Pass $100,00
(morning & evening)

Per Extra Week $ 50,00

surf@lohismaldives.com



