

## Lohis Surf Experience Price List 2025

Prices are in USD and including 10% Service Charge and 16% TGST

SURF SCHOOL		SURFBOARD	SURFBOARD HIRE	
Package Single Lesson (1hr 30 min) Whitewater Push (1hr) Ninjas Push (1hr) 3 Session Package (Day 1: 1hr 30min, Day 2&3: 1hr)	Total \$ 135,00 \$ 85,00 \$ 155,00 \$ 415,00	) Longboard ) Soft top	Total \$ 35,00 \$ 45,00 \$ 28,00	
		SURF ACCESS	SURF ACCESSORIES	
PRIVATE SURF EXCURSIO		Package Rashguards	Total \$ 45,00	
Package 3 Hours Trip by Dhoni	Total \$ 510,00	Sunglasses Cotton T-Shirts	\$ 65,00 \$ 35,00	
Extra 1 Hour by Dhoni	\$ 134,0		\$ 33,00 \$ 15,00	
3 Hours Trip by Speedboat	\$ 604,00		ų 1 <b>3</b> ,00	
Extra 1 Hour by Speedboat	\$ 134,00			
	1 - 7 -	YOGA	YOGA	
PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOG	Total	Package Single Session Private Session 1 Week Pass (morning & evening)	Total \$ 26,00 \$ 50,00 \$100,00	
Single Photo	\$ 20,00	) Per Extra Week	\$ 50,00	
Single Video	\$ 30,00			
All Photos and Videos	\$ 150,00			
Private Photo/Video Session (1hr 30min /max 2 pax)	\$ 100,00	)		
Private Drone Session (1hr 30min / max 2 pax)	\$ 60,00	)		